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RSRHIST - Histograms of Raw RSR Data Samples
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RSRPOWR - Power vs Time from Raw RSR Data Samples
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RSRLOOK - Power Spectra vs Time from Raw RSR Data Samples
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RSR File Name:
mvn_rse 10 _rsr 20201201T194201 v01l_r00.dat

Record Length:
Number of Records:
Sample Rate:
Sample Bits:

Start Time:
Stop Time:

4260

7020

1000

16
2020-12-01T19:42:01
2020-12-01T21:39:00

DSS Receive Antenna: 65
RSR ID: 36
RSR Subchannel: 096
Spacecraft ID: 202
Downlink Band: X
Tracking Mode: 2
FGAIN: 00
Max SNR: 64.5



